Position

Asst GM/Operations Manager
Field Customer Service Rep
Electrician

Lead Maintenance Worker
Lead Treatment Tech
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker I

Water Quality Tech I/Il
Maintenance Worker I

Conservation Coordinator

Other Positions Held

Special District

Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District

Department Total Wages

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$128,843

$93,270
$93,270
$89,426
$86,430
$73,024
$59,598
$57,582
$47,966
$13,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,719
$40,212
$40,212
$43,616
$38,166
$35,316
$36,847
$20,826
$14,069

$2,964



