Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst GM/Operations Manager		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$128,843	\$37,719
Field Customer Service Rep		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$93,270	\$40,212
Electrician		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$93,270	\$40,212
Lead Maintenance Worker		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$89,426	\$43,616
Lead Treatment Tech		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$86,430	\$38,166
Maintenance Worker III		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$73,024	\$35,316
Maintenance Worker II		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$59,598	\$36,847
Water Quality Tech I/II		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$57,582	\$20,826
Maintenance Worker II		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$47,966	\$14,069
Conservation Coordinator		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$13,000	\$2,964